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 Flat bar 
 Rough machined  
  

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
  
 Round bar 
 Unmachined  о 
 Rough machined  ●  
 

mm 25,4 28 35 43 50,8 63,5 76,2 90 102 115 127 153 180 200 280 300 330 350 

 ● о о о ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

 
mm 400 450 

 ● ● 

 

mm 80 100 116 120 156 196 246 254 296 346 396 496 

496   
    

        

596     
     

     

610        
      

710            
  

796          
    

1013          
    

1050 
     

    
   

       

1176         
     

1250            
  



 
Uddeholm Nimax 
Stock Standard 

 

The stock standard might change without notice   Issue date 
   11 April 2022
   2 (2) 

 Plate  
 Plate/unmachined    
   

mm 20 25,4 30 35 40 43 50,8 54 60 63 70 

 
                      

 

 
 


